
Bill To: Ship To:

La Junta, Colorado 81050
DaleSVP@centurytel.net
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Delta Spectrum Research
921 Santa Fé Avenue

34216921ST552342K

INVOICE

Customer

Date Ship Via Terms Method

3/26/2007

Order Date Sales Person Transaction #

Quantity Item Unit
TitleOrd Shp B.O. Number Price

2019514

CHenderson

Cheistine Henderson

P. O. Box 583
East Moriches New York 11940

United States

UPS Next Day Prepaid PayPal

3/26/2007 dp

Henderson

7327617

Extended

Ordered

Sales Order# Bank Author#

HendersonCheistine

P. O. Box 583

East Moriches New York 11940

United States

1 1 0 B0005192 $11.95 $11.95The History of American Constitutional or

1 1 0 P0011095 $4.00 $4.00Washington State Statute for Restoring

1 1 0 P0231194 $2.00 $2.00The UCC Connection

1 1 0 B2004 $14.95 $14.95The History and Power of Mind

1 1 0 P0004394 $2.95 $2.95Shadow Government of The United States

1 1 0 P0004295 $2.95 $2.95Review of the United Nations Charter - A

1 1 0 P0002295 $3.00 $3.00Our American Common Law

1 1 0 P0001395 $3.00 $3.00Open Letter to the Sheriffs

1 1 0 P1400 $1.00 $1.00Notice of Nonappearance

1 1 0 P0141194 $2.50 $2.50Newstates of Amerika - The Proposed

1 1 0 P0151194 $3.00 $3.00Money Reform Act & Money Defined

1 1 0 P0006295 $1.00 $1.00Military Flag and Challenge to Jurisdiction

1 1 0 P0491192 $9.95 $9.95Masons as Makers of America - The True Story

1 1 0 P0021194 $3.35 $3.35Let's Fix it with Common Sense

1 1 0 P0004495 $1.00 $1.00Lawful & Legal Basis of Ordinances

1 1 0 P0002495 $2.00 $2.00Larimer County "Bill of Rights" Ordinance

1 1 0 P0001394 $9.95 $9.95Allodial Freehold - History, Force & Effect of

1 1 0 P0003295 $1.92 $1.92Attorney License Fraud

1 1 0 P1799 $5.95 $5.95Banking & Credit Ploys - How the System

1 1 0 P0211194 $4.00 $4.00Catron County  Fifth and Fourteenth

1 1 0 P0001295 $1.50 $1.50County Patriot

1 1 0 P0131194 $7.95 $7.95Do I Have To File? + The IRS/BATF are private

1 1 0 P0181194 $10.00 $10.00Habeus Corpus - The Great Writ

1 1 0 P0003394 $5.95 $5.95How Did You Get Here?

1 1 0 P0101194 $2.50 $2.50How Our Banking System Started - How it

1 1 0 99928 $65.66 $65.66UPS Next Day
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Delta Spectrum Research
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Total Ordered

Total Paid

$183.98

$183.98

$0.00

Thank You!

Visit our web site:      www.SVPvril.com
You Owe


